
Year 9 Mid-Point Assessment Timetable 
Week commencing: 5th January (week 2/B) 

 Monday 5th Jan Tuesday 6th Jan Wednesday 7th Jan Thursday 8th Jan Friday – 9th Jan 

Lesson 1  
English 

Year 9 - All classes 
40 mins + 10 ET 

   

 

Week commencing: 12th January (week 1/A) 

 Monday 12th Jan Tuesday 13th Jan Wednesday 14th Jan Thursday 15th Jan Friday 16th Jan 

Lesson 1 
Science 9.4  AY – 40mins 
Science 9.3  BD – 40mins 
Science 9.1  SH – 40mins 

  9O Food – NK – 45 minutes  

Lesson 2 
Geography 9.4 – 40 mins 
Science 9.2 AY – 40mins 

RPE 9.1 - 45 mins 

Geography – 9.1 – 40 mins 
 

RPE  9.2 – 45 mins 
RPE 9.3 – 45 mins 9.2 Comp Sci – 45 Mins  

Lesson 3 History 9T – 44 mins  
 History  9H – 44 mins 

9.4 Comp Sci – 45 Mins  
 9T Food – NK – 45 minutes 

Lesson 4 
History 9O – 44 mins 

9A Food – NK – 45 minutes 
9A French - 45 mins 9.1 Comp Sci – 45 Mins 9.2 Geog - 40 mins  

Lesson 5 9T French - 45mins  
History 9A– 44 mins 
9O French - 45 mins 

 9H French - 45 mins 9.3 Geog - 40 mins 

      

Week commencing: 19th January (week 2/B) 

 Monday 19th Jan Tuesday 20th Jan Wednesday 21st Jan Thursday 22nd Jan Friday 23rd Jan 

Lesson 1      

Lesson 2  
Maths 9.1 - HWa –40mins +10 

ET 
Maths 9.2 - SW – 40mins +10 ET 

   

Lesson 3  Maths 9.4 - KB – 40mins +10 ET 
Maths 9.3 - SW – 40mins +10 ET 

   

Lesson 4      

Lesson 5 93 Comp Sci – 45 mins RPE - 94 – 45 mins  9H Food NK – 45 mins  

      
 

*Art and DT assessments based on extended final piece created at end of unit (Art – Sculpture, DT – DOTD). Final piece created by end of AUT2 drawing 

together skills learned over term. 

 


